
Three Nations Competition - 2014 -
CZE/HUN/AUT

Auster

Samstag, 06. Dezember 2014 ~ Sonntag, 07. Dezember 2014

Graz/AUT

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.3.1.0

Agegroup E boys 3m

(1) 105,05 Josef Sorejs (2005) -- CZE (guest)

1 86,55 Lukas Pilat (2005) -- CZE

2 69,50 Oliver Sturb (2007) -- AUT

Agegroup E girls 3m

1 116,80 Emma Veisz (2005) -- HUN

(2) 99,75 Karolina Vojackova (2006) -- CZE (guest)

2 87,10 Ruzena Sedlackova (2005) -- CZE

3 61,25 Emilia Kissler (2007) -- AUT

Agegroup D girls 1m

1 124,25 Palma Böröndi -- HUN

2 122,70 Janika Kerzelova (2005) -- CZE

3 106,05 Annina Simek (2004) -- AUT

4 101,60 Eliska Mikynova (2005) -- CZE

(5) 99,75 Patricia Kun -- HUN (guest)

5 94,45 Anna Nádasdii -- HUN

6 93,25 Ilvie Kissler (2004) -- AUT

Agegroup C boys 3m

1 224,65 Jakub Kerzel (2001) -- CZE

2 189,90 Máte-Manó Hunyady -- HUN

Agegroup C girls 1m

1 230,30 Zita Halmos -- HUN

2 228,20 Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- AUT

3 205,05 Csenge Tatarek (2001) -- HUN

(4) 181,65 Roza Erdei (2001) -- HUN (guest)

4 177,00 Isabel Siefken (2003) -- AUT

(6) 158,70 Alexandra Klocokova (2002) -- CZE (guest)

5 151,15 Viktorie Hanauskova (2002) -- CZE

6 146,20 Barbora Juchelkova (2003) -- CZE

Agegroup D boys 3m

1 112,90 Abel Veisz (2003) -- HUN

2 101,35 Vincent Englitsch (2004) -- AUT

3 90,60 Anton Knoll (2004) -- AUT

4 88,75 Krystof Kluska (2004) -- CZE
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Rank Score Name

Agegroup E boys 1m

(1) 100,40 Lukas Pilat (2005) -- CZE (guest)

1 88,55 Josef Sorejs (2005) -- CZE

2 65,20 Oliver Sturb (2007) -- AUT

3 56,25 Ferenc Pethö -- HUN

Agegroup E girls 1m

1 119,55 Emma Veisz (2005) -- HUN

2 99,75 Karolina Vojackova (2006) -- CZE

(3) 99,55 Ruzena Sedlackova (2005) -- CZE (guest)

3 70,05 Emilia Kissler (2007) -- AUT

Agegroup D girls 3m

1 118,45 Eliska Mikynova (2005) -- CZE

2 110,30 Palma Böröndi -- HUN

3 103,00 Ilvie Kissler (2004) -- AUT

4 100,60 Patricia Kun -- HUN

5= 96,55 Annina Simek (2004) -- AUT

5= 96,55 Janika Kerzelova (2005) -- CZE

Agegroup C boys 1m

1 228,50 Jakub Kerzel (2001) -- CZE

2 195,85 Máte-Manó Hunyady -- HUN

3 179,20 John Mcallister -- HUN

Agegroup C girls 3m

1 250,35 Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- AUT

(2) 206,20 Zita Halmos -- HUN (guest)

2 202,60 Csenge Tatarek (2001) -- HUN

3 179,95 Roza Erdei (2001) -- HUN

4 154,65 Isabel Siefken (2003) -- AUT

5 154,45 Viktorie Hanauskova (2002) -- CZE

6 141,25 Alexandra Klocokova (2002) -- CZE

(8) 134,95 Barbora Juchelkova (2003) -- CZE (guest)

Agegroup D boys 1m

1 121,05 Abel Veisz (2003) -- HUN

2 106,10 Anton Knoll (2004) -- AUT

3 99,50 Vincent Englitsch (2004) -- AUT

4 96,50 Krystof Kluska (2004) -- CZE

5 93,00 Robert Rajnai (2004) -- HUN
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